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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 13 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
15.05.2016 - 10:39 Results
Estonian Records 1:02.71 КЕНДЗИОР Алина GARANT Nashville (USA) 5.03.2016
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 1:04.97 SEPP Sigrid TOP Riga (LAT) 1.06.2013
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 1:03.94 SEPP Sigrid TOP Tallinn 5.03.2015
Aura Open Cup Records Open 1:06.25 MIHHAILOVA Valeria EST Tartu 10.05.2015
Aura Open Cup Records - 12 1:14.67 HANSALU Katriin EST Tartu 10.05.2015
Aura Open Cup Records 13 - 14 1:10.77 MAIDE Ilona EST Tartu 9.05.2015
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:09.65 581
Meet record!

50m: 34.06 34.06 100m: 1:09.65 35.59

2. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:10.31 564
Meet record!

50m: 33.88 33.88 100m: 1:10.31 36.43

3. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:14.16 481
50m: 36.72 36.72 100m: 1:14.16 37.44

4. BLODNIECE Keita 03 BJSS Ridzene 1:14.48 475
50m: 35.52 35.52 100m: 1:14.48 38.96

5. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:15.97 447
50m: 36.49 36.49 100m: 1:15.97 39.48

6. VAITKUTE Auguste Morta 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:16.63 436
50m: 36.55 36.55 100m: 1:16.63 40.08

7. KALJUVALD Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.77 433
50m: 37.35 37.35 100m: 1:16.77 39.42

8. SLAIDE Monta 03 BJSS Ridzene 1:17.56 420
50m: 37.28 37.28 100m: 1:17.56 40.28

9. RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:19.56 389
50m: 40.34 40.34 100m: 1:19.56 39.22

10. VIIDING Elisabeth 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:19.65 388
11. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.82 386

50m: 38.03 38.03 100m: 1:19.82 41.79

12. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:20.06 382
50m: 39.00 39.00 100m: 1:20.06 41.06

13. KIVI Jonna 03 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:20.15 381
50m: 38.94 38.94 100m: 1:20.15 41.21

14. MYLLYKALLIO Ronja 03 Nokian Pyry                   1:20.79 372
50m: 39.41 39.41 100m: 1:20.79 41.38

15. JAANSON Rahel 04 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:20.90 370
50m: 40.02 40.02 100m: 1:20.90 40.88

16. HUEUEDMA Catlin 03 Hiiu Hueljes 1:21.02 369
50m: 38.35 38.35 100m: 1:21.02 42.67

17. KORIN Sini 03 Nokian Pyry                   1:21.18 366
50m: 39.85 39.85 100m: 1:21.18 41.33
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 13, Girls, 100m Backstroke, 2003 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

18. SISAS Rahel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:21.73 359
50m: 39.02 39.02 100m: 1:21.73 42.71

19. BRAUMANN Marleen-Kirsika 03 Paernu Spordikool 1:22.43 350
50m: 40.23 40.23 100m: 1:22.43 42.20

20. TONISSON Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:23.14 341
50m: 39.93 39.93 100m: 1:23.14 43.21

21. ESKEL Emili 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:23.21 340
50m: 41.37 41.37 100m: 1:23.21 41.84

22. VILIMA Veronika 03 BJSS Ridzene 1:23.36 338
50m: 40.60 40.60 100m: 1:23.36 42.76

23. SARAPUU Saara Mia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:25.29 316
50m: 40.61 40.61 100m: 1:25.29 44.68

24. MARDI Martina 05 Spordiklubi Shark 1:25.34 315
50m: 41.60 41.60 100m: 1:25.34 43.74

25. KORPIKOSKI Moona 05 Nokian Pyry                   1:25.58 313
50m: 41.53 41.53 100m: 1:25.58 44.05

26. SOLOM Eliise 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:26.08 307
50m: 42.05 42.05 100m: 1:26.08 44.03

27. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:28.07 287
50m: 42.48 42.48 100m: 1:28.07 45.59

28. MAENDMAA Ronja 04 Spordiklubi Shark 1:28.09 287
50m: 42.50 42.50 100m: 1:28.09 45.59

29. RANTALA Salla 04 Nokian Pyry                   1:29.40 274
50m: 43.91 43.91 100m: 1:29.40 45.49

30. PIIRSALU Mirelle 06 Spordiklubi Shark 1:29.42 274
50m: 43.77 43.77 100m: 1:29.42 45.65

31. UNTERA Miia Margaret 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:29.60 272
50m: 44.15 44.15 100m: 1:29.60 45.45

32. TIMOFEJEVA Polina 05 Aquaway Spordiklubi 1:29.87 270
50m: 44.87 44.87 100m: 1:29.87 45.00

33. VENDT Keterin 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:29.94 269
34. WIREN Minea 03 Nokian Pyry                   1:32.38 249

50m: 45.69 45.69 100m: 1:32.38 46.69

35. KOOKMAA Reelika 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:32.72 246
50m: 45.91 45.91 100m: 1:32.72 46.81

36. DEMENTAVICIUTE Juste 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:34.03 236
50m: 45.77 45.77 100m: 1:34.03 48.26

37. NOUSIAINEN Jenna 05 Nokian Pyry                   1:34.69 231
50m: 47.23 47.23 100m: 1:34.69 47.46

38. LEHMIJOKI Nelli 05 Nokian Pyry                   1:36.56 218
50m: 46.98 46.98 100m: 1:36.56 49.58

39. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:37.91 209
50m: 47.34 47.34 100m: 1:37.91 50.57
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 13, Girls, 100m Backstroke, 2003 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

40. MAENDMAA Getter 06 Spordiklubi Shark 1:38.06 208
50m: 48.44 48.44 100m: 1:38.06 49.62

41. JUVAKKA Sivi 05 Nokian Pyry                   1:38.32 206
50m: 48.75 48.75 100m: 1:38.32 49.57

42. TOMPERI Erica 04 Nokian Pyry                   1:38.64 204
50m: 47.73 47.73 100m: 1:38.64 50.91

43. MALMINEN Amanda 04 Nokian Pyry                   1:38.77 203
50m: 48.67 48.67 100m: 1:38.77 50.10

44. KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 1:39.83 197
50m: 48.08 48.08 100m: 1:39.83 51.75

45. LEPPARU Alissa 04 Wiru Swim 1:43.06 179
50m: 51.15 51.15 100m: 1:43.06 51.91

46. HARJAKS Ulle 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:46.14 164
50m: 50.76 50.76 100m: 1:46.14 55.38

47. TISLER Marilin 06 Hiiu Hueljes 1:50.41 145
50m: 55.50 55.50 100m: 1:50.41 54.91

DSQ JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi
BaG - Past vertical at turn: non continuous turning action

DSQ OKUSKAITE Karolina 04 Kaunas Swim School Team
BaC - Shoulders past vertical

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 1:09.67 580
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:09.67 35.56

2. KALVET Laura 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:12.33 518
50m: 34.93 34.93 100m: 1:12.33 37.40

3. ROTEVATN Var Granhaug 02 Ullensakersvoemmerne 1:13.35 497
50m: 36.12 36.12 100m: 1:13.35 37.23

4. VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:16.42 439
50m: 37.08 37.08 100m: 1:16.42 39.34

5. KORNET Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:17.76 417
50m: 37.99 37.99 100m: 1:17.76 39.77

6. MIKK Roberta 01 Hiiu Hueljes 1:18.12 411
50m: 37.32 37.32 100m: 1:18.12 40.80

7. KUNTRO Carmen 01 Wiru Swim 1:19.95 384
50m: 38.72 38.72 100m: 1:19.95 41.23

8. PAERN Greete Marleen 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:23.36 338
50m: 42.43 42.43 100m: 1:23.36 40.93

9. PENCE Anna 01 BJSS Ridzene 1:24.20 328
50m: 40.03 40.03 100m: 1:24.20 44.17

10. ROOSMANN Kertu-Triin 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:24.41 326
11. SAIMRE Lauren 02 Orca Swim Club 1:24.85 321

50m: 39.85 39.85 100m: 1:24.85 45.00
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 13, Girls, 100m Backstroke, YOB 2001 - 2002

Rank YB Time Pts

12. LASN Margareth 01 Paernu Spordikool 1:28.93 279
50m: 42.76 42.76 100m: 1:28.93 46.17

13. ORULEPA Helery Mary Ann 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:30.43 265
50m: 42.82 42.82 100m: 1:30.43 47.61

Open

1. OLEM Veronika 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:05.73 691
Meet record!

50m: 32.31 32.31 100m: 1:05.73 33.42

2. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:09.65 581
Meet record!

50m: 34.06 34.06 100m: 1:09.65 35.59

3. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 1:09.67 580
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:09.67 35.56

4. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:10.31 564
Meet record!

50m: 33.88 33.88 100m: 1:10.31 36.43

5. KALVET Laura 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:12.33 518
50m: 34.93 34.93 100m: 1:12.33 37.40

6. SKJAVELAND Elise 97 Ullensakersvoemmerne 1:12.38 517
50m: 35.43 35.43 100m: 1:12.38 36.95

7. ROTEVATN Var Granhaug 02 Ullensakersvoemmerne 1:13.35 497
50m: 36.12 36.12 100m: 1:13.35 37.23

8. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:14.16 481
50m: 36.72 36.72 100m: 1:14.16 37.44

9. BLODNIECE Keita 03 BJSS Ridzene 1:14.48 475
50m: 35.52 35.52 100m: 1:14.48 38.96

10. LUBANE Lasma 00 BJSS Ridzene 1:14.56 473
50m: 36.39 36.39 100m: 1:14.56 38.17

11. VIIDAS Kerli 00 Keila Swimclub 1:14.58 473
50m: 36.16 36.16 100m: 1:14.58 38.42

12. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:15.97 447
50m: 36.49 36.49 100m: 1:15.97 39.48

13. VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:16.42 439
50m: 37.08 37.08 100m: 1:16.42 39.34

14. VAITKUTE Auguste Morta 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:16.63 436
50m: 36.55 36.55 100m: 1:16.63 40.08

15. KALJUVALD Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.77 433
50m: 37.35 37.35 100m: 1:16.77 39.42

16. HOSETH Emilia Somogyi 00 Ullensakersvoemmerne 1:17.01 429
50m: 36.51 36.51 100m: 1:17.01 40.50

17. SLAIDE Monta 03 BJSS Ridzene 1:17.56 420
50m: 37.28 37.28 100m: 1:17.56 40.28
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 13, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. KORNET Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:17.76 417
50m: 37.99 37.99 100m: 1:17.76 39.77

19. MIKK Roberta 01 Hiiu Hueljes 1:18.12 411
50m: 37.32 37.32 100m: 1:18.12 40.80

20. RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:19.56 389
50m: 40.34 40.34 100m: 1:19.56 39.22

21. VIIDING Elisabeth 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:19.65 388
22. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.82 386

50m: 38.03 38.03 100m: 1:19.82 41.79

23. KUNTRO Carmen 01 Wiru Swim 1:19.95 384
50m: 38.72 38.72 100m: 1:19.95 41.23

24. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:20.06 382
50m: 39.00 39.00 100m: 1:20.06 41.06

25. KIVI Jonna 03 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:20.15 381
50m: 38.94 38.94 100m: 1:20.15 41.21

26. MYLLYKALLIO Ronja 03 Nokian Pyry                   1:20.79 372
50m: 39.41 39.41 100m: 1:20.79 41.38

27. JAANSON Rahel 04 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:20.90 370
50m: 40.02 40.02 100m: 1:20.90 40.88

28. HUEUEDMA Catlin 03 Hiiu Hueljes 1:21.02 369
50m: 38.35 38.35 100m: 1:21.02 42.67

29. KORIN Sini 03 Nokian Pyry                   1:21.18 366
50m: 39.85 39.85 100m: 1:21.18 41.33

30. SISAS Rahel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:21.73 359
50m: 39.02 39.02 100m: 1:21.73 42.71

31. BRAUMANN Marleen-Kirsika 03 Paernu Spordikool 1:22.43 350
50m: 40.23 40.23 100m: 1:22.43 42.20

32. TONISSON Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:23.14 341
50m: 39.93 39.93 100m: 1:23.14 43.21

33. ESKEL Emili 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:23.21 340
50m: 41.37 41.37 100m: 1:23.21 41.84

34. VILIMA Veronika 03 BJSS Ridzene 1:23.36 338
50m: 40.60 40.60 100m: 1:23.36 42.76

PAERN Greete Marleen 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:23.36 338
50m: 42.43 42.43 100m: 1:23.36 40.93

36. PENCE Anna 01 BJSS Ridzene 1:24.20 328
50m: 40.03 40.03 100m: 1:24.20 44.17

37. ROOSMANN Kertu-Triin 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:24.41 326
38. SAIMRE Lauren 02 Orca Swim Club 1:24.85 321

50m: 39.85 39.85 100m: 1:24.85 45.00

39. SARAPUU Saara Mia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:25.29 316
50m: 40.61 40.61 100m: 1:25.29 44.68

40. MARDI Martina 05 Spordiklubi Shark 1:25.34 315
50m: 41.60 41.60 100m: 1:25.34 43.74
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 13, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

41. KORPIKOSKI Moona 05 Nokian Pyry                   1:25.58 313
50m: 41.53 41.53 100m: 1:25.58 44.05

42. SOLOM Eliise 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:26.08 307
50m: 42.05 42.05 100m: 1:26.08 44.03

43. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:28.07 287
50m: 42.48 42.48 100m: 1:28.07 45.59

44. MAENDMAA Ronja 04 Spordiklubi Shark 1:28.09 287
50m: 42.50 42.50 100m: 1:28.09 45.59

45. LASN Margareth 01 Paernu Spordikool 1:28.93 279
50m: 42.76 42.76 100m: 1:28.93 46.17

46. RANTALA Salla 04 Nokian Pyry                   1:29.40 274
50m: 43.91 43.91 100m: 1:29.40 45.49

47. PIIRSALU Mirelle 06 Spordiklubi Shark 1:29.42 274
50m: 43.77 43.77 100m: 1:29.42 45.65

48. UNTERA Miia Margaret 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:29.60 272
50m: 44.15 44.15 100m: 1:29.60 45.45

49. TIMOFEJEVA Polina 05 Aquaway Spordiklubi 1:29.87 270
50m: 44.87 44.87 100m: 1:29.87 45.00

50. VENDT Keterin 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:29.94 269
51. ORULEPA Helery Mary Ann 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:30.43 265

50m: 42.82 42.82 100m: 1:30.43 47.61

52. JOALA Anni 98 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:32.11 251
53. WIREN Minea 03 Nokian Pyry                   1:32.38 249

50m: 45.69 45.69 100m: 1:32.38 46.69

54. KOOKMAA Reelika 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:32.72 246
50m: 45.91 45.91 100m: 1:32.72 46.81

55. SUKKO Marita 96 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:33.64 239
50m: 46.04 46.04 100m: 1:33.64 47.60

56. DEMENTAVICIUTE Juste 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:34.03 236
50m: 45.77 45.77 100m: 1:34.03 48.26

57. NOUSIAINEN Jenna 05 Nokian Pyry                   1:34.69 231
50m: 47.23 47.23 100m: 1:34.69 47.46

58. LEHMIJOKI Nelli 05 Nokian Pyry                   1:36.56 218
50m: 46.98 46.98 100m: 1:36.56 49.58

59. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:37.91 209
50m: 47.34 47.34 100m: 1:37.91 50.57

60. MAENDMAA Getter 06 Spordiklubi Shark 1:38.06 208
50m: 48.44 48.44 100m: 1:38.06 49.62

61. JUVAKKA Sivi 05 Nokian Pyry                   1:38.32 206
50m: 48.75 48.75 100m: 1:38.32 49.57

62. TOMPERI Erica 04 Nokian Pyry                   1:38.64 204
50m: 47.73 47.73 100m: 1:38.64 50.91

63. MALMINEN Amanda 04 Nokian Pyry                   1:38.77 203
50m: 48.67 48.67 100m: 1:38.77 50.10
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 13, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

64. KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 1:39.83 197
50m: 48.08 48.08 100m: 1:39.83 51.75

65. LEPPARU Alissa 04 Wiru Swim 1:43.06 179
50m: 51.15 51.15 100m: 1:43.06 51.91

66. HARJAKS Ulle 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:46.14 164
50m: 50.76 50.76 100m: 1:46.14 55.38

67. TISLER Marilin 06 Hiiu Hueljes 1:50.41 145
50m: 55.50 55.50 100m: 1:50.41 54.91

DSQ JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi
BaG - Past vertical at turn: non continuous turning action

DSQ OKUSKAITE Karolina 04 Kaunas Swim School Team
BaC - Shoulders past vertical


